
WORKING VIRTUALLY 
Solita’s House address: 
Fax 866-472-4906 
Hours: Mon.- Fri. 8:30am- 5:30pm 
Saturday by appts ONLY 
No Walk-in appointments 
www.solitashouse.org 
 

SHI Phone Numbers and Extensions 
Employee Name Office Number Extension Direct 

Number 
Program 

Front Desk- Lorraine  
admin@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 306 & 
405 

813-402-0782 General Inquiry 

Aidza Antonio Thomas 
aantonio@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 307 813-333-1101 Executive Director 

Gil Ruiz 
gruiz@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 412 813-333-1939 Executive Assistant 

Anthony Thomas 
athomas@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 304 813-402-0784 Associate Director 

Monika Milone 
mmilone@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 305 813-402-0788 Director of Housing 
Counseling 

Erica Chavez 
echavez@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 406 813-333-1090 Housing Counselor- 
Bilingual 

Juan Menendez 
jmenendez@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 302 813-402-0779 Housing Counselor- 
Bilingual 

Chelsea McIntyre 
cmcintyre@solitashouse.com 

813-644-9823  813-644-9823 Housing Counselor 

Marta Labiosa 
mlabiosa@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 408 813-379-9291 Housing Counselor -
Bilingual 

Susana Cristancho 
scristancho@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 410 813-435-3431 Housing Counselor - 
Bilingual 

Yanira Sanchez  
ysanchez@solitashouse.com 

813-575-0465 
 

 813-575-0465 
 

Loan Specialist 

Nikki Watson 
Ywatson@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 303 813-402-0781 Loan Processor 

Jessinya Atanasoff 
jatanasoff@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 407 813-540-9132 Loan Processor 

Lourdes Del Rio 
ldelrio@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 409 813-379-9291 Loan Processor 

Tiffany Rhone Pennant 
trpennant@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847 301 813-402-0761 Loan Processor 

Kim Murphy 
kmurphy@solitashouse.com 

813-425-4847  Responds to 
email after 5pm 

Homebuyer Education 
Coordinator 

DO NOT SEND PERSONAL IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION (SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER, DR LICENSE, 
ADDRESS, ETC.) VIA EMAIL 


